 Fleurco inc. Canada Tel: 1.514.326.2222 | Toll Free: 1.800.993.0033 | Fax: 1.514.326.2008
 Fleurco inc. usa Tel: 856.778.0110 | Toll Free: 1.888.568.2121 | Fax: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com 1
quad RECTANGULAR Bases q & a ............................................................................2-3
quad Center Drain Bases ......................................................................................4-5
IN-LINE Center Drain Bases  with 3 integrated FLANGES ................................................. 6
2 SIDED Center Drain Bases  WITH 2 integrated FLANGES .................................................. 7
quad side Drain Bases ................................................................................................ 8
IN-LINE side Drain Bases  WITH 3 integrated FLANGES ....................................................... 9

Shower base
Shower base
Tile flange detail Installation perspective Installation detail
Stud
Tile adhesive
“T section”
Tiling flange
Tile
Drywall
3 to 4mm
thick
Silicon
Shower base
Installation detail
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABF3636-18*	 $717	 White	 36" x 36" x 3"	 (7)
ABF3636-13*	 $753	B iscuit	 36" x 36" x 3"	 (7)
ABF3242-18	 $682	 White	 42" x 32" x 3"	 (16)
ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
ABF3448-18*	 $692	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
ABF3448-13*	 $730	B iscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
ABF3460-18*	 $844	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13*	 $885	B iscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3642-18*	 $714	 White	 42" x 36" x 3"	 (22)
ABF3642-13*	 $751	B iscuit	 42" x 36" x 3"	 (22)
ABF3648-18*	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3648-13*	 $771	B iscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3660-18*	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13*	 $916	B iscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3672-18*	 $964	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13*	 $1013	B iscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF4260-18*	 $916	W hite	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13*	 $961	B iscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18*	 $1015	W hite	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13*	 $1066	B iscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
* With textured surface
4
0115

CENTER OF FRONT
THRESHOLD
FINISHED
WALL
CENTER OF SIDE
THRESHOLD
*Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
 Base ABF3636
IAPMO
C Classi�ed logo
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G
ABF3242 32”  81 cm 42”  107 cm 16”  41 cm 21”  53 cm 29 1/4”  74 cm 40”  102 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3248 32”  81 cm 48”  122 cm 16”  41 cm 24”  61 cm 29 1/4”  74 cm 46”  117 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3448 34”  87 cm 48”  122 cm 17”  43 cm 24”  61 cm 31 1/4”  79 cm 46”  117 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3460 34”  87 cm 60”  152 cm 17”  43 cm 30”  76 cm 31 1/4”  79 cm 58”  147 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3642 36”  91 cm 42”  107 cm 18”  46 cm 21”  53 cm 33 1/4”  84 cm 40”  102 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3648 36”  91 cm 48”  122 cm 18”  46 cm 24”  61 cm 33 1/4”  84 cm 46”  117 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3660 36”  91 cm 60”  152 cm 18”  46 cm 30”  76 cm 33 1/4”  84 cm 58”  147 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3672 36”  91 cm 72”  183 cm 18”  46 cm 36”  91 cm 33 1/4”  84 cm 70”  178 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF4260 42”  107 cm 60”  152 cm 21”  53 cm 30”  76 cm 39 1/4”  101 cm 58”  147 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF4860 48”  122 cm 60”  152 cm 24”  61 cm 30”  76 cm 45 1/4”  115 cm 58”  147 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
for Compatible Shower door Models visit
50115

TEXTURED
SURFACE
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FINISHED WALL OPENING
TILING FLANGE
3 integrated tile flanges  ABC36ST
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
in-line center drain
Square center drain
single
threshold
single
threshold
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABF4836-18-3	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (36)
ABF4836-13-3	 $771	B iscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (36)
ABF6036-18-3	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $916	B iscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F
ABF4836-3 36”  91 cm 48”  122 cm 18”  46 cm 24”  61 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm 3 3/4”  10 cm
ABF6036-3 36”  91 cm 60”  152 cm 18”  46 cm 30”  76 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm 3 3/4”  10 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABC36ST-18	 $616	 White	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"	(35)
ABC36ST-13	 $646	B iscuit	 36" x 36" x 3 5/8"	(35)

THRESHOLD
CENTER OF
FRONT
THRESHOLD
TILING FLANGE
Left-side tile flange
configuration
Right-side tile flange
 configuration
2 sided center drain Rectangular Acrylic
Shower Bases
IAPMO
c UPC logo
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G H
ABF4836-L2 36”  91 cm 48”  122 cm 18”  46 cm 24”  61 cm 33 1/4”  84cm 45 1/4”  115cm 2 3/4”  7 cm 3 3/4”  10 cm
ABF6036-L2 36”  91 cm 60”  152 cm 18”  46 cm 30”  76 cm 33 1/4”  84cm 57 1/4”  145 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm 3 3/4”  10 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABF4836-18-L2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $771	B iscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $771	B iscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-13-L2	 $916	B iscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF6036-13-R2	 $916	B iscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
for Compatible Shower door Models visit
* With textured surface
8

3-5/8"
9 cm
2-1/4"
6 cm
2-1/4"
6 cmφ3-1/4" 8 cm
1”
2.5 cm
Quad side drain Reversible Acrylic
Shower Bases
Model — ABF3060, ABF3260
IAPMO
C Classi�ed logo
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G
ABF3060 30”  76 cm 60”  152 cm 15”  38 cm 9”  23 cm 27 1/4”  69 cm 58”  147 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm
ABF3260 32”  81 cm 60”  152 cm 16”  41 cm 9”  23 cm 29 1/4”  74 cm 58”  147 cm 3”  8 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABF3060-18	 $770	 White	 60" x 30" x 3     (12)
ABF3260-18*	 $815	W hite	 60" x 32" x 3"   (14)
ABF3260-13*	 $856	B iscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"   (14)
for Compatible Shower door Models visit
90115
3 integrated tile flanges

FE
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FINISHED
WALL
FINISHED
WALL
FINISHED WALL OPENING
TILING FLANGE
Left-side configuration Right-side configuration
in-line side drain single
threshold
IAPMO
c UPC logo
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABF6032-18-L3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $856	B iscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $856	B iscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F
ABF6032-L3 32”  81 cm 60”  152 cm 16”  41 cm 9”  23 cm 2 3/4”  7 cm 3 3/4”  10 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
for Compatible Shower door Models visit
*Please select the decorative drain cover

 36”
Roma
Page - 19 Page - 17 Page -35 Page -7 Page - 9 Page -29
shuttle- Arc
32”, 36” & 40”
Page - 13
IAPMO
c UPC logo
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G H I
ABB32 38 3/8”  97 cm 33”  84 cm 32”  81 cm 12”  30 cm 38”  97 cm 45”  114 cm 3”  8 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm
ABB36 41”  104 cm 37”  94 cm 36”  91 cm 12”  30 cm 40 1/2”  103 cm 47 3/4”  121 cm 3”  8 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm
ABB40 43 3/4”  111 cm 40 1/4”  102 cm 39 1/4”  100 cm 12”  30 cm 43 1/4”  110 cm 49 3/4”  126 cm 3”  8 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABB32-18	 $563	 White	 32" x 32" x 4 1/2"	 (66)
ABB32-13	 $591	B iscuit	 32" x 32" x 4 1/2"	 (66)
ABB36-18	 $693	 White	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (67)
ABB36-13	 $728	B iscuit	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (67)
ABB40-18	 $731	 White	 40" x 40" x 4 1/2"	 (68)
ABB40-13	 $767	B iscuit	 40" x 40" x 4 1/2"	 (68)
		     Compatible Shower door Models
130115 www.designashower.com
concealed
drain

 32", 36" & 40”
shuttle ROund
 32", 36" & 40”
Page - 11Page - 15
Capri round 4
 36" & 40”
Page - 33
Capri Round 3
 36"
Page - 31
IAPMO
c UPC logo
round corner drain Acrylic
Shower Bases
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABR32-18	 $694	 White	 32" x 32" x 4 1/2"	 (72)
ABR32-13	 $615	B iscuit	 32" x 32" x 4 1/2"	 (72)
ABR36-18	 $599	 White	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (73)
ABR36-13	 $629	B iscuit	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (73)
ABR40-18	 $640	 White	 40" x 40" x 4 1/2"	 (74)
ABR40-13	 $673	B iscuit	 40" x 40" x 4 1/2"	 (74)
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G H
ABR32 32 7/8”  83 cm 31 7/8”  81 cm 12”  30 cm 3”  8 cm 32 3/4”  83 cm 39 5/8”  101 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm
ABR36 37”  94 cm 36”  91 cm 12”  30 cm 3”  8 cm 36 1/4”  92 cm 43 1/2”   110 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm

Sevilla neo
36" & 38"
Page - 29
IAPMO
c UPC logo
neo corner drain Acrylic
Shower Bases
pura Neo
3/8" (10 mm) Glass
36", 38" & 42"
Neo
3/8" (10 mm) Glass
36", 38" & 42"
Page 44Page 37
   base	 price	 color	 size
ABNF36-18	 $599	 White	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (78)
ABNF36-13	 $629	B iscuit	 36" x 36" x 4 1/2"	 (78)
ABNF38-18	 $611	 White	 38" x 38" x 4 1/2"	 (79)
ABNF38-13	 $643	B iscuit	 38" x 38" x 4 1/2"	 (79)
ABNF42-18	 $687	 White	 42" x 42" x 4 1/2"	 (80)
ABNF42-13	 $722	B iscuit	 42" x 42" x 4 1/2"	 (80)
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G H I
ABNF36 36”  91 cm 12”  30 cm 17 5/8”  45 cm 23 3/4”  60 cm 3”  8 cm 32 7/8”  84 cm 38 3/4”  99 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm
ABNF38 37 1/2”  95 cm 12”  30 cm 19”  48 cm 24”  61 cm 3”  8 cm 34 1/2”  88 cm 40 3/8”  102 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm
ABNF42 41”  104 cm 12”  30 cm 20”  51 cm 27 1/4”  69 cm 3”  8 cm 37 7/8”  96 cm 43 3/4”  111 cm 4 1/2”  11 cm 5 1/2”  14 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
		     Compatible Shower door Models

FINISHED
WALL
TEXTURED SURFACE
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
INCLUDED
DECORATIVE
DRAIN COVER
NOT SHOWN
 ABF3763AD  (roll-in)
IAPMO
c UPC logo
ADA COMPLIANT
*Dimensions
MODEL A B C D E F G
ABF3739AD 38 5/8”  98 cm 39”  99 cm 31 1/2”  80 cm 19 1/2”  50 cm 37”  94 cm 1 1/4”  3 cm 2 5/8”  7 cm
ABF3763AD 38 1/2”  98 cm 63”  160 cm 31 1/2”  80 cm 31 1/2”  80 cm 61”  115 cm 1 1/4”  3 cm 2 5/8”  7 cm
 	 *Tolerance on dimensions: ± 1/4" 6 mm
 base	 price	 color	 size
ABF3739AD-18- _*	 $1190	W hite	         38 5/8" x 39" x 2 5/8"          (95)